Honsberg Instruments GmbH
Tenter Weg 2-8 ● 42897 Remscheid ● Germany
Fon +49 (0) 2191 - 9672 - 0 ● Fax - 40
www.honsberg.com ● info@honsberg.com
Product Information Sensors and Instrumentation
Flow Meter
TZ1-...E
● Large analog display

positions are possible; the installation
position affects the switching point and
display range.
Ranges and dimensions
Details  in  the  table  correspond  to  horizontal  inwards  flow  with
increasing flow rate.
DN Metering
range
l/min H2O
Qmax.
Recom-
mended
Types Paddle
form
L
DN 40   50 -   250    450 TZ1-040G.250  1   93
100 -   350 TZ1-040G.350    87
DN 50   80 -   350 TZ1-050G.350    98
100 -   450 TZ1-050G.450
DN 65 100 -   350   550 TZ1-065G.350  111
150 -   500 TZ1-065G.500  101
DN 80 130 -   450   900 TZ1-080G.450  126
200 -   600 TZ1-080G.600  112
DN 100 300 -   800 1400 TZ1-100G.800  2 158
350 - 1050 TZ1-100G.1050 148
Attention! Flange seal not included in scope of delivery
36 pi-ho-sm-flow-paddle_e V1.01-00
3 1 2
Honsberg Instruments GmbH